(€l TECNOINOX

6 BURNERS GAS BOILING TOP ON FULLSIZE
(CM92,5X63X40) ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN
WITH 1 GRID

613083 - PFX105V7

SPECIFICATIONS

Tecno70 isa complete, practical, compact and functional range. This range offers a winning price/
quality ratio ideal for restaurants, cafés and small canteens.

The 35/70/105 cm wide units make effective use of space, offering professional performance.
COMPACT

The units are compact, meaning you can work with professional equipment in small spaces.
COMPREHENSIVE AND FLEXIBLE

The range is made up of dozens of top and freestanding units which can easily be combined

with different compartments and oven and refrigerated base units to meet your every cooking need!
SAFETY

The gas appliances are certified by German body DVGW and have passed the most stringent safety
tests. The electrical appliances are tested at our facility and are CE certified

ULTRA-RELIABLE

Created in 2001, the range has been progressively enhanced and expanded, reaching a very high
level of satisfaction among users and installers.

FINISHES

Design features such as moulded tops with rounded corners, removable splashback and joining
elements to make cleaning easier and ensure good hygiene.

TECHNICAL COMPARTMENT

The majority of the units are fitted with a technical compartment at the back for connections and hook-
ups.
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COOKERS AND GAS BOILING TOPS
e Moulded anti-spill tops with rounded corners and grooves, vents, removable joining elements to

prevent infiltrations and facilitate cleaning.
* Non- deformable, cast iron burners up to 7.2 kW with double ring, pilot light and safety
thermocouple, and taps with valves. Solid cast iron pan support grids.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Total Power

Gas Power

EL Power

Frequency
Voltage
Oven Power

Open Burners Power

Top Power

Trays capacity

Natural Gas Consumption

Oven Chamber Dimensions
(WxDxH)

Oven dimension

Runners
Number of Burners
Distance between shelves

Oven Temperature Range

30 + 5 kW

30 kW

5 kW

50/60 Hz
400 2N ~V
5 kw

2X7,2+2x3,3+
2x4,5 n°- kW

30 kW
5x(876x478)
nO

3,17 m3/h

92x51,5x30
cm

Full size
h=30cm

5n°
6n°
5cm

60+270 °C

Pan Holders

Oven Version

CE Certificate Nr. (Gas
Appliance)

Foot high

Foot adjustment
IPX

Width

Depth
Height

Packaging Width
Packaging Depth

Packaging Height

Net Weight
Gross Weight

Volume

RAAF Enam.
Cast Iron

Fan
Assisted

CE-0085B00
091

155 mm
155/250 mm
4

105 cm

70 cm
85 cm

109,0 cm
80,0cm

114,0 cm

131 kg
152 kg
0,9900 m3

ACCESSORIES

e 120655: PAN SUPPORT GRID

e 220585: JOINT ELEMENT

e 619006: EXTRA GRID FOR FULLSIZE FAN ASSISTED ELECTRIC OVEN (88X62CM)
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