



6 BURNERS GAS BOILING TOP ON FULLSIZE (CM92,5X63X40) ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN WITH 1 GRID

613083 - PFX105V7

SPECIFICATIONS

Tecno70 is a complete, practical, compact and functional range. This range offers a winning price/quality ratio ideal for restaurants, cafés and small canteens.

The 35/70/105 cm wide units make effective use of space, offering professional performance.

COMPACT

The units are compact, meaning you can work with professional equipment in small spaces.

COMPREHENSIVE AND FLEXIBLE

The range is made up of dozens of top and freestanding units which can easily be combined with different compartments and oven and refrigerated base units to meet your every cooking need! SAFETY

The gas appliances are certified by German body DVGW and have passed the most stringent safety tests. The electrical appliances are tested at our facility and are CE certified

ULTRA-RELIABLE

Created in 2001, the range has been progressively enhanced and expanded, reaching a very high level of satisfaction among users and installers.

FINISHES

Design features such as moulded tops with rounded corners, removable splashback and joining elements to make cleaning easier and ensure good hygiene.

TECHNICAL COMPARTMENT

The majority of the units are fitted with a technical compartment at the back for connections and hookups.

COOKERS AND GAS BOILING TOPS

- Moulded anti-spill tops with rounded corners and grooves, vents, removable joining elements to prevent infiltrations and facilitate cleaning.
- Non- deformable, cast iron burners up to 7.2 kW with double ring, pilot light and safety thermocouple, and taps with valves. Solid cast iron pan support grids.

TECHNICAL DATA

Total Power	30 + 5 kW	Pan Holders	RAAF Enam. Cast Iron
Gas Power	30 kW	Oven Version	Fan Assisted
EL Power	5 kW	CE Certificate Nr. (Gas Appliance)	CE-0085BO0 091
Frequency	50/60 Hz	Foot high	155 mm
Voltage	400 2N ~ V	Foot adjustment	155/250 mm
Oven Power	5 kW	IPX	4
Open Burners Power	2x7,2+2x3,3+ 2x4,5 n°- kW	Width	105 cm
Top Power	30 kW	Depth	70 cm
Trays capacity	5x(876x478) n°	Height	85 cm
Natural Gas Consumption	3,17 m³/h	Packaging Width	109,0 cm
Oven Chamber Dimensions (WxDxH)	92x51,5x30 cm	Packaging Depth	80,0 cm
Oven dimension	Full size h=30 cm	Packaging Height	114,0 cm
Runners	5 n°	Net Weight	131 kg
Number of Burners	6 n°	Gross Weight	152 kg
Distance between shelves	5 cm	Volume	0,9900 m³
Oven Temperature Range	60÷270 °C		

ACCESSORIES

• 120655: PAN SUPPORT GRID

• 220585: JOINT ELEMENT

• 619006: EXTRA GRID FOR FULLSIZE FAN ASSISTED ELECTRIC OVEN (88X62CM)